
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

11

20

26

17

5

8

12

15

4

25

19

Name

Domingos Coragem

Antonio Silva

Jose Lemos

Luis Mendes

Jose Vasconcelos

Carlos Gonçalves

Filipe Borges

Luis Simoes

Octavio Teixeira

Francisco Sousa

Luis Sequeira

Best Tm

1:17.010

1:17.696

1:17.972

1:18.039

1:18.609

1:18.740

1:18.832

1:19.431

1:19.669

1:20.132

1:20.762

Diff

-

+0.686

+0.962

+1.029

+1.599

+1.730

+1.822

+2.421

+2.659

+3.122

+3.752

Gap

-

+0.686

+0.276

+0.067

+0.570

+0.131

+0.092

+0.599

+0.238

+0.463

+0.630

In Lap

12

10

10

9

10

9

10

11

11

9

4

Laps

12

12

10

12

12

12

10

12

11

11

11

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeSindicato dos Bancarios

2ª Corrida

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,910 Km

17-10-2015 14:12

Printed: 17-10-2015 17:14:24

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Pedro Vieira
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